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Furniture Fittings » For office » Sockets and cable gromets » Powerdot

Article Name
[ [EEEEES Socket, cable entry POWERDOT, D-79mm
35-935-PD10W Socket, cable entry POWERDOT, D-79mm
[BEEgsiRg) 35-935-PD11 Socket, cable entry POWERDOT, adjustable, D-79mm

35-935-PD14W Socket, cable entry POWERDOT with 2 USB charger, D-79mm
35-935-PFO1W POWERDOT frame
35-935-PF02B POWERDOT frame, double

35-935-PFO2W POWERDOT frame, double

35-935-PFCSW POWERDOT cover

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Unit
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

Color
black
white
black
white
white

white
white

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
" Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Diameter, mm
80
80
80
80
80
80.0
80

Price EUR per unit
16.9
22.63
285
49.6
6
11.25
11.25
9

1no1



